2020

Scope of Work
Under Eave and Soffit Lighting
Sidewalk Stripping and Repair
Storm Water Cleaning and Lining
Stucco and Column Repair
Roof Improvements
Painting
Tenant Signage
Parking Lot Repairs and Signage

Sidewalk Finish
Total

Margate Community Redevelopment Agency

Chevy Chase Property Improvement Project

(Major Tasks and Milestones)

> Commence Project

Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6

Month 7

Month 1

A
Today

Planning, develop scope,
solicit proposals and
process Purchase Orders

Budget

I s o
I s o

15,000.00

15,000.00

25,000.00 .5 Month

1 Month

40,000.00

300,000.00

40,000.00

60,000.00

350,000.00

30,000.00
875,000.00

_ 1.5 Months (Not to begin before July 4th)

Prepared by Advanced Asset Management
2/6/2020



